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  1 Mikayla Fokkens  329  64  66  31  66  71  31   
 
 Average -  162  1,301  226  228  193  228  233  193 
 
  2 Ryan Luker  312  23  122  51 -25  84  57   
 
 Average -  228  1,680  251  350  279  203  312  285 
 
  3 Cameron MacLean  280  35  81  103  49  0  12  
 
 Average -  188  1,408  223  269  291  237  188  200 
 
  4 Carter Morris  246  67 -14  5  54  59  75   
 
 Average -  200  1,446  267  186  205  254  259  275 
 
  5 Raven Hamacher  240  10  27  91  21  116 -25  
 
 Average -  190  1,380  200  217  281  211  306  165 
 
  6 Trinity Fokkens  205  39  100  40  12  17 -3  
 
 Average -  156  1,141  195  256  196  168  173  153 
 
  7 Shelby Cavanagh  204  29 -3  7 -3  132  42   
 
 Average -  197  1,386  226  194  204  194  329  239 
 
  8 Emma Coombs  173  54 -3  40  45  18  19   
 
 Average -  159  1,127  213  156  199  204  177  178 
 
  9 Ashley Pearson  155  39  2  12  33  28  41   
 
 Average -  142  1,007  181  144  154  175  170  183 
 
  10 Jacob Gough  145 -11  44  19  5  83  5  
 
 Average -  200  1,345  189  244  219  205  283  205 
 
  11 McKenna White  142  18  10 -27  100  9  32   
 
 Average -  153  1,060  171  163  126  253  162  185 
 
  12 Abaigeal Ferrell  131  24 -14 -7  7  60  61   
 
 Average -  179  1,205  203  165  172  186  239  240 
 
  13 Gracie Hagan  118  66 -49  44 -2  59  0   
 
 Average -  175  1,168  241  126  219  173  234  175 
 
  14 Jordan Furlong  110  20  36  98 -43  37 -38  
 
 Average -  204  1,334  224  240  302  161  241  166 
 
  15 Marissa Rashid  93 -5 -2  16  30  41  13   
 
 Average -  145  963  140  143  161  175  186  158 
 
  16 Jamie Morrison  90  21  23 -1  25  50 -28   
 
 Average -  184  1,194  205  207  183  209  234  156 
 
  17 Breanna Sproul  80  9 -33 -24  42  74  12   
 
 Average -  211  1,346  220  178  187  253  285  223 
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  18 Tyler Sims  72  22  10 -43  24  13  46   
 
 Average -  163  1,050  185  173  120  187  176  209 
 
  19 Aaron Goertzen  67  12  7  18  34 -23  19  
 
 Average -  174  1,111  186  181  192  208  151  193 
 
  20 Gabriel Quebral  55  20  25  16 -11  4  1   
 
 Average -  143  913  163  168  159  132  147  144 
 
  21 Mackenzie Williams  46 -10  0  39 -4  21  0   
 
 Average -  168  1,054  158  168  207  164  189  168 
 
  22 Andrea Russell  38  26 -24  23  16 -1 -2   
 
 Average -  157  980  183  133  180  173  156  155 
 
  23 Alex Seloterio  36  24  11  21  3  11 -34   
 
 Average -  152  948  176  163  173  155  163  118 
 
  24 Rachael Robles  32  23 -12  30 -10  12 -11   
 
 Average -  148  920  171  136  178  138  160  137 
 
  25 Hunter Driver  27 -33  37 -32 -9 -10  74   
 
 Average -  184  1,131  151  221  152  175  174  258 
 
  26 Cuyler Brisland  18  9 -17 -49  96 -29  8   
 
 Average -  192  1,170  201  175  143  288  163  200 
 
  27 Zackary Ridgeway  14 -3  52 -32 -8  22 -17   
 
 Average -  182  1,106  179  234  150  174  204  165 
 
  28 Sarah Smuk  12 -9  8  57 -8 -44  8   
 
 Average -  159  966  150  167  216  151  115  167 
 
  29 Emma Oosting  11  13 -11  10  47 -15 -33   
 
 Average -  135  821  148  124  145  182  120  102 
 
  30 Crystal Brighton  0 -21  14  14 -19 -1  13   
 
 Average -  182  1,092  161  196  196  163  181  195 
 
  31 Carter Bryson -11 -16  15 -12  13 -34  23   
 
 Average -  205  1,219  189  220  193  218  171  228 
 
  32 Rory Brockman -16  15  8  66 -60 -26 -19   
 
 Average -  168  992  183  176  234  108  142  149 
 
  33 Cameron Mitchell -21 -3 -16  40 -8 -23 -11   
 
 Average -  170  999  167  154  210  162  147  159 
 
  34 Kassidy Cripps -30 -4  4 -1 -22 -13  6   
 
 Average -  170  990  166  174  169  148  157  176 
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 35 Matthew Blair -31  34  5 -36 -50  21 -5  
 
 Average -  196  1,145  230  201  160  146  217  191 
 
  36 Kyra Skelton -42 -25  20  4 -4  4 -41   
 
 Average -  184  1,062  159  204  188  180  188  143 
 
  37 Eric Berg -45 -37 -27  6  12 -8  9   
 
 Average -  221  1,281  184  194  227  233  213  230 
 
  38 Chloe Russell -50  0  12 -19 -39  41 -45   
 
 Average -  216  1,246  216  228  197  177  257  171 
 
  39 Owen Sketcher -56  9 -31  17  9 -41 -19   
 
 Average -  177  1,006  186  146  194  186  136  158 
 
  40 Savannah Sharp -65 -3  0 -26 -2 -17 -17   
 
 Average -  192  1,087  189  192  166  190  175  175 
 
  41 Savannah Benner -68  32  76 -42 -57 -29 -48   
 
 Average -  192  1,084  224  268  150  135  163  144 
 
  42 Felicia Currie -68  21 -7 -6 -31 -19 -26   
 
 Average -  186  1,048  207  179  180  155  167  160 
 
  43 Erica Boles -76 -51  2 -12  0  4 -19   
 
 Average -  177  986  126  179  165  177  181  158 
 
  44 Alexa Russell -83 -23 -27 -24 -7  14 -16  
 
 Average -  192  1,069  169  165  168  185  206  176 
 
  45 Paige Burchowycz -92 -9 -26 -22 -9 -19 -7   
 
 Average -  213  1,186  204  187  191  204  194  206 
 
  46 Savannah Benner (2)-94 -39 -17  4 -19  26 -49   
 
 Average -  192  1,058  153  175  196  173  218  143 
 
  47 Zachary Hallam -110 -52 -2 -37 -10 -27  18   
 
 Average -  171  916  119  169  134  161  144  189 
 
  48 Shelby Cavanagh (2)-110 -22  38 -38  25 -36 -77  
 
 Average -  197  1,072  175  235  159  222  161  120 
 
  49 Emily Dunn -139 -35 -33 -16 -42 -29  16   
 
 Average -  188  989  153  155  172  146  159  204 
 
  50 Mackenzie Dinwoody-179 -9 -49 -3 -36 -20 -62   
 
 Average -  202  1,033  193  153  199  166  182  140 
 
  51 Marty Hornbeck -227 -15 -22 -48 -23 -64 -55   
 
 Average -  200  973  185  178  152  177  136  145 
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 Player Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
  1 Shelby Cavanagh  226  194  204  194  329  239  1,386 
 
  2 Raven Hamacher  200  217  281  211  306  165  1,380 
 
  3 Breanna Sproul  220  178  187  253  285  223  1,346 
 
  4 Mikayla Fokkens  226  228  193  228  233  193  1,301 
 
  5 Chloe Russell  216  228  197  177  257  171  1,246 
 
  6 Abaigeal Ferrell  203  165  172  186  239  240  1,205 
 
  7 Jamie Morrison  205  207  183  209  234  156  1,194 
 
  8 Paige Burchowycz  204  187  191  204  194  206  1,186 
 
  9 Trinity Fokkens  195  256  196  168  173  153  1,141 
 
  10 Hunter Driver  151  221  152  175  174  258  1,131 
 
  11 Crystal Brighton  161  196  196  163  181  195  1,092 
 
  12 Savannah Sharp  189  192  166  190  175  175  1,087 
 
  13 Savannah Benner  224  268  150  135  163  144  1,084 
 
  14 Shelby Cavanagh (2)  175  235  159  222  161  120  1,072 
 
  15 Alexa Russell  169  165  168  185  206  176  1,069 
 
  16 Kyra Skelton  159  204  188  180  188  143  1,062 
 
  17 McKenna White  171  163  126  253  162  185  1,060 
 
  18 Savannah Benner (2)  153  175  196  173  218  143  1,058 
 
  19 Felicia Currie  207  179  180  155  167  160  1,048 
 
  20 Mackenzie Dinwoody  193  153  199  166  182  140  1,033 
 
  21 Rory Brockman  183  176  234  108  142  149  992 
 
  22 Emily Dunn  153  155  172  146  159  204  989 
 
  23 Erica Boles  126  179  165  177  181  158  986 
 
  24 Andrea Russell  183  133  180  173  156  155  980 
 
  25 Sarah Smuk  150  167  216  151  115  167  966 
 
  26 Marissa Rashid  140  143  161  175  186  158  963 
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 Men 
 
 Player Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
  1 Ryan Luker  251  350  279  203  312  285  1,680 
 
  2 Aaron Glover  205  200  249  255  261  287  1,457 
 
  3 Carter Morris  267  186  205  254  259  275  1,446 
 
  4 Cameron MacLean  223  269  291  237  188  200  1,408 
 
  5 Jacob Gough  189  244  219  205  283  205  1,345 
 
  6 Jordan Furlong  224  240  302  161  241  166  1,334 
 
  7 Eric Berg  184  194  227  233  213  230  1,281 
 
  8 Carter Bryson  189  220  193  218  171  228  1,219 
 
  9 Cuyler Brisland  201  175  143  288  163  200  1,170 
 
  10 Jayred Robles  259  158  167  164  269  148  1,165 
 
  11 Matthew Blair  230  201  160  146  217  191  1,145 
 
  12 Aaron Goertzen  186  181  192  208  151  193  1,111 
 
  13 Zackary Ridgeway  179  234  150  174  204  165  1,106 
 
  14 Tyler Sims  185  173  120  187  176  209  1,050 
 
  15 Cameron Mitchell  167  154  210  162  147  159  999 
 
  16 Marty Hornbeck  185  178  152  177  136  145  973 
  


